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gga:t Name:MR BHUGARBH SHARMA Bill Date : }g 06/2022
an : CONTINENT : Bill Time : :
Bill No. : 1705 ST Room No. : 403 Ao TYPe . SUPERIOR ROOM

Address : GZIN Persons

Arrival pate
Departure pDate:

1
: 14/06/2022 21:45
16/06/2022 12:50

Nationality : IND
Trn. Date Ref No. Particulars Debits Credits R. BALANCE
14/06/2022 2886 IN ROOM DINING 440.00 440.00
14/06/2022 2886 Central GST 2.50 % 11.00 451.00
14/06/2022 2886 State GST 2.50 % 11.00 462.00
14/06/2022 2883 IN ROOM DINING 250.50 712.50
14/06/2022 2883 Central GST 2.50 % 6.25 718.75
14/06/2022 2883 State GST 2.50 % 6.25 725.00
14/06/2022 2888 IN ROOM DINING 75.00 800.00
14/06/2022 2888 State GST 800.00
14/06/2022 2888 Central GST 800.00
14/06/2022 2889 IN ROOM DINING 40.00 840.00
14/06/2022 2889 Central GST 2.50 % 1.00 841.00
14/06/2022 2889 State GST 2.50 %, 1.00 842.00
DRY TOTAL 842.00
15/06/2022 2892 IN ROOM DINING 50.50
15/06/2022 2892 Central GST 2.50 % 1.25
15/06/2022 2892 State GST 2.50 % 1.25
15/06/2022 2920 IN ROOM DINING 150.50
15/06/2022 2920 Central GST 2.50 % 3.75
15/06/2022 2920 State GST 2.50 % 3.75
15/06/2022 2918 IN ROOM DINING 124.74
15/06/2022 2918 Central GST 2.50 % 3.13
15/06/2022 2918 State GST 2.50 % 235
15/06/2022 2937 IN ROOM DINING 364.74
15/06/2022 2937 Central GST 2.50 % 9.13

15/06/2022 State GST 2.50 % 9.13
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(A UNIT OF NATURE VIEW RESORTS) TAX INVOICE

g?nst Name :MR BHUGARBH SHARMA Bill Date £ gg i
lan : CONTINENTAL PLAN : Bill Time £ kR ROOM
sy DS+ Room No. : 403 Room Type . SUPERIOR
Address : GEN Persons Lo ob

. 14/06/2022 21:

Arrival Date @
peparture Date: 16/06/2022 12:
IND

Nationality
Trn. Date Ref No. Particulars Debits Credits R. BALANCE
15/06/2022 2947 IN ROOM DINING 50.00 1617.00
15/06/2022 2947 State GST 1617.00
15/06/2022 2947 Central GST 1617.00
: .*i DAY TOTAL ° Chr s 00 775.00
16/06/2022 2949 IN ROOM DINING 175.24 1792.24
16/06/2022 2949 Central GST 2.50 % 4.38 1796.62
16/06/2022 2949 State GST 2.50 % 4.38 1801.00
16/06/2022 LAUNDRY LAUNDRY-MINIBAR 315.00 2116.00
16/06/2022 LAUNDRY State GST 9.00 % 28.35 2144.35
16/06/2022 LADNDRY Central GST 9.00 % o ow 2332794
DAY TOTAL 555.70 585,30 4
GRAND TOTAL 2172.70 231219
NET AMOUNT zuau%

TWO THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED SEVENTY THREE ONLY

AMOUNT IN WORDS :

: D BTLL ARE DUE ON PRESE
ETLLING INSTRUCTION T BTLL ARE_DOF 0 o
I AGREE TO BE HELD PERS
I AGREE TO BE HELD PERS
OF THIS BILL.
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